
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

14 

137 

45 

127 

17 

16 

81 

77 

0 

80 

7 

56 

37 

18 

112 

12 

Class 

GT2 

STL 

GT2 

GT2 

SPU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T1 

GTX 

ITE 

STU 

ITR 

T1 

ITE 

STU 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

DNS 

Name 

Matt Cummings 

Nick Leverone 

Anthony Tudino 

Scott Simpson 

Peter Tonelli II 

Rob Sturgis 

Thomas DiCandido 

Daniel Sheppard 

Peter Fontana 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Matt Miskoe 

Allen Briere 

Jennifer Ferreira 

Dave Maynard 

Ryan Hayward 

Mike Kenific 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

CNY 

Member_ID 

549552 

200602 

676037 

502033 

517245 

96185 

528460 

243127 

533004 

341191 

262742 

532975 

461478 

321721 

652390 

441445 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

2 

1 

Diff 

29.796 

31.534 

32.099 

48.409 

1:03.883 

1:05.033 

1:05.276 

1:15.478 

1:21.931 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

13 Laps 

14 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:19.585 

1:20.213 

1:20.272 

1:20.348 

1:21.838 

1:22.820 

1:22.960 

1:23.023 

1:22.680 

1:23.032 

1:25.552 

1:23.769 

1:35.672 

1:21.829 

1:46.565 

Sponsor 

Hard work 

Flatout Motorsports 

dez racing 

G&M Services/Lowride

Rosmar Racing 

7's Racing Skunk Work

MCRacing 

Doctor Whoop-Ass Ra

KONI  Red Line Oil  EC

3D autoworks 

3D Auto Works Inc 

TEAM KENIFIC  RACEM

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 2141 Time Final 2211 

Printed: 8/20/2022 10:14:05 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Lindy Toland, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

29.796 

Avg. Speed 

76.400 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.585 

Best Speed 

76.899 

Best Lap by 

14 - Matt Cummings 

NERRC Midnight Madness 

Grp 4 - GT1-2-3-X,SPO,AS,T1-2,ITE-R,STL 

Race 2 #22-R-57208 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 21:20:08 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

8/20/2022 07:30 PM 

New England Region
Midnight Madness Regional
Official Contingency Results


